
Platz  1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK  5. WK  6. WK 7. WK 8. WK

1. 902,20 895,90 908,40 897,10 891,70 896,70 887,80 905,60

2. 899,00 900,40 899,80 893,70 880,00 897,90 888,50 906,40

3. 886,90 895,30 882,40 891,60 894,70 896,70 900,80 895,60

4. 887,90 890,20 888,60 878,90 879,60 892,80 889,80

5. 899,70 878,60 887,30 852,80 883,40 883,80 889,80 898,40

6. 863,70 874,80 856,20

7. 852,20 859,50 845,10 837,20 840,40 862,10 881,60

8. 855,90 866,70 856,90 859,60 855,90 828,80 822,60

9. 857,80 853,30 840,30 827,90 846,00 844,70 850,50 866,20

11. 839,00 849,70 813,40 852,40 835,80 863,80 861,90

10. 853,70 838,00 815,80 849,10 808,80 843,20 843,50 842,40

3600025  SSG Tell Raunheim 1  1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK 7. WK 8. WK

1. Georgios Leontarakis 299,30 303,20 306,60 299,00 300,10 293,70 295,80 299,50

2. Heinz-Georg Deibert 300,10 297,70 296,80 296,00 291,60 303,70 296,30 302,40

3. Horst Schwarzer 299,60 299,50 296,40 298,70 288,30 300,50 296,40 304,50

4. Jürgen Römer 295,30 289,20 279,80 285,70 288,90 287,70 297,20

5. James Lewis 288,90 296,20 280,00 294,30 262,50 270,20 270,40 284,20

6. Jürgen Kling 279,50 289,40 282,10

899,00 900,40 899,80 893,70 880,00 897,90 888,50 906,40Mannschaftsergebnis

845,14

SSG Tell Raunheim 2 2.594,70 864,90

848,34

5.978,10

849,49

895,13

283,67851,00

5.370,80

SV Braunshardt

1. Mannschaft Luftpistole Auflage
Turnierrunde auf Bezirksebene

Summe

2.397,20

2.384,60

Verein

299,65

298,08

Schnitt

6.207,80

5.946,40

854,01

6.694,50 836,81

6.786,70

7.073,80

7.165,70

289,11

297,99

280,84

5.916,00

2.246,70

2.023,80

886,83

895,71

884,23

2.383,90

Gesamtringe

7.144,00

Schnitt

898,18

893,00

7.185,40PSG Groß-Gerau

SV Tell Haßloch

AS Ginsheim

HSG Büttelborn

SW Bickenbach

Hubertus Gernsheim

SGW Roßdorf

TGS Walldorf
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